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Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)

Pre-season round - Week starting Mon 25 Mar 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium
Division Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away
FC Tekkerslovakia White have a BYE.

Monday Men's Futsal

(February - July 2024) Mon 26 Feb 2024 18:15 Court 2 Donkey Punches Fake Madrid
?AFZE?%;A _eg;jy':;gsﬂ) Mon 26 Feb 2024 18:15 Court 3 Service 8's No More Lawsuits
'(\AFZE?E;)'\,A ?Q;j;;gsz"ﬂ) Mon 26 Feb 2024 19:00 Court 2 A Team Rattled
?f:zr;?j;/ry _engyF;észi) Mon 26 Feb 2024 19:00 Court 3 KFC GIGI FC
l(\l/lz(t)agcrjjgr)'\//l _eg;ij;észaA{) Mon 26 Feb 2024 19:45 Court 2 mChum Preston FC
('\ﬁzg(:jgry?ﬁypgéﬁ) Mon 26 Feb 2024 19:45 Court 3 Real Average Harami FC
Monday Men's Futsal Mon 26 Feb 2024 20:30 Court 2 Shambles WDW

(February - July 2024)
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Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)
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Mon 26 Feb 2024

Mon 26 Feb 2024

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mon 04 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

20:30

21:15

18:15

18:15

19:00

19:00

19:45

19:45

20:30

20:30

21:15

21:15

19:05

19:05

19:50

Court 3

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court 2

Court 3

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Athletico Legal

Froff FC

DB

Service 8's

FC Tekkerslovakia White

Harami FC

Shambles

mChum

Preston FC

Bobcats FC

GIGI FC

No More Lawsuits

KFC

mChum

FC Tekkerslovakia White

Bobcats FC

Tekkerslovakia Blue

KFC

Rattled

Athletico Legal

A Team

Froff FC

Real Average

Tekkerslovakia Blue

WDW

Fake Madrid

Donkey Punches

WDW

Rattled

Tekkerslovakia Blue
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Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)
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Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

21:20

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

Court 2

Court 3

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Shambles

Preston FC

Fake Madrid

Donkey Punches

Bobcats FC

Service 8's

Froff FC

DB

Real Average

Rattled

Shambles

mChum

Froff FC

Tekkerslovakia Blue

FC Tekkerslovakia White

Real Average

Brazil

No More Lawsuits

Athletico Legal

A Team

The Pack of Lone Wolves

Harami FC

GIGI FC

KFC

WDW

Preston FC

Bobcats FC

Service 8's

Brazil

A Team
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Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)
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Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

Mon 25 Mar 2024

20:35

21:20

21:20

21:20

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Athletico Legal

Fake Madrid

Harami FC

Donkey Punches

No More Lawsuits

The Pack of Lone Wolves

GIGI FC

DB
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Round 5 - Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium
Division Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Donkey Punches have a BYE.

Monday Men's Futsal

(February - July 2024) A Mon 08 Apr 2024 19:05 Court 1 Rattled Kebabs On Grass FC
?f:(;g?j:ry_egjy':;(t)szai) c Mon 08 Apr 2024 19:05 Court 2 Service 8's The Pack of Lone Wolves
X:ZE?S;;\,A _egijlZJgszei) C Mon 08 Apr 2024 19:50 Court 1 No More Lawsuits DB

(MF(;E?SZ,DA ? gﬁ;gfﬂ) c Mon 08 Apr 2024 19:50 Court 2 Athletico Legal Fake Madrid
?,A:c:;?jzry _engyFlzj(t)Szai) A Mon 08 Apr 2024 19:50 Court 3 Shambles KFC

l(\l/lz(()agcrjjgr)'\//l _eg;ij;észaJ) A Mon 08 Apr 2024 20:35 Court1 Preston FC mChum

o e A wow
I(\:I:c;rl;crijgry _e\?;ij;gsﬂ) B Mon 08 Apr 2024 20:35 Court 3 Froff FC Brazil

(MngfjgryM ? gEngésﬂ) B Mon 08 Apr 2024 21:20 Court 1 Bobcats FC Tekkerslovakia Blue
?I/I:Zrll(rijgr;\//l-eg;jy':lzj(t)szﬂ) B Mon 08 Apr 2024 21:20 Court 2 GIGI FC A Team

Monday Men's Futsal B Mon 08 Apr 2024 21:20 Court 3 FC Tekkerslovakia White Harami FC

(February - July 2024)
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Round 6 - Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Division

Fake Madrid have a BYE.

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)
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Pool

Day

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Time

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

21:20

Subvenue

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

DB

Kebabs On Grass FC

Donkey Punches

The Pack of Lone Wolves

mChum

Real Average

Rattled

A Team

Brazil

Froff FC

Tekkerslovakia Blue

Away

Athletico Legal

KFC

Service 8's

No More Lawsuits

WDW

Shambles

Preston FC

FC Tekkerslovakia White

Harami FC

Bobcats FC

GIGI FC
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Round 7 - Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Division

Service 8's have a BYE.

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)
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Pool

Day

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Time

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

21:20

Subvenue

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Athletico Legal

Fake Madrid

Preston FC

No More Lawsuits

WDW

Shambles

KFC

FC Tekkerslovakia White

Harami FC

Bobcats FC

GIGI FC

Away

The Pack of Lone Wolves

DB

Kebabs On Grass FC

Donkey Punches

Rattled

mChum

Real Average

Tekkerslovakia Blue

A Team

Brazil

Froff FC
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Round 8 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Division
DB have a BYE.

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)
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Pool

Day

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Time

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

21:20

Subvenue

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

Donkey Punches

Service 8's

The Pack of Lone Wolves

Kebabs On Grass FC

Brazil

Rattled

Preston FC

Froff FC

Bobcats FC

Tekkerslovakia Blue

mChum

Away

Athletico Legal

No More Lawsuits

Fake Madrid

Real Average

A Team

Shambles

WDW

FC Tekkerslovakia White

GIGI FC

Harami FC

KFC
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Round 9 - Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium
Division Pool Day Time Subvenue Home Away

No More Lawsuits have a BYE.

Monday Men's Futsal

(February - July 2024) A Mon 06 May 2024 19:05 Court 1 WDW Kebabs On Grass FC
?I/lz(()ert])(:jgr;\//l _eg;ijlZJ(t)szai) C Mon 06 May 2024 19:05 Court 2 Fake Madrid Donkey Punches
?ﬁiﬁ?ﬁé&"?ﬁfﬁéﬁ) c Mon 06 May 2024 19:50 Court 1 Athletico Legal Service 8's
('\ﬁ(;g?jg,y _e g;jyl:g(t)sﬂ) C Mon 06 May 2024 19:50 Court 2 DB The Pack of Lone Wolves
?AFZE?E;;\,A ?S‘Eyp;ésﬂ) B Mon 06 May 2024 19:50 Court 3 A Team Tekkerslovakia Blue
'(\AFZE?SZWM Ny g;ij;észi) A Mon 06 May 2024 20:35 Court 1 Real Average mChum
('\ﬁzg‘:j;'ryfeg;jy':;g‘zﬂ) A Mon 06 May 2024 20:35 Court 2 KFC Rattled

'(\f:cégfjgry _eg:‘lyF;gsﬂ) B Mon 06 May 2024 20:35 Court 3 GIGI FC Brazi

?I/lz(:t])(rjjgry _egEng(t)szfﬂ) B Mon 06 May 2024 21:20 Court 1 Harami FC Froff FC

l(wngfjgry _e g;ijlzj(t)szi) B Mon 06 May 2024 21:20 Court 2 FC Tekkerslovakia White Bobcats FC

Monday Men's Futsal A Mon 06 May 2024 21:20 Court 3 Shambles Preston FC

(February - July 2024)
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Round 10 - Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium

Division

The Pack of Lone Wolves have a BYE.

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)

Monday Men's Futsal
(February - July 2024)
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Pool

C

Day

Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Time

19:05

19:05

19:50

19:50

19:50

20:35

20:35

20:35

21:20

21:20

21:20

Subvenue

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Home

No More Lawsuits

Froff FC

Donkey Punches

Service 8's

Rattled

Preston FC

WDW

GIGI FC

Brazil

Kebabs On Grass FC

Bobcats FC

Away

Athletico Legal

A Team

DB

Fake Madrid

Real Average

KFC

Shambles

FC Tekkerslovakia White

Tekkerslovakia Blue

mChum

Harami FC
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