

# Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)

### Pre-season round · Week starting Mon 25 Mar 2024

La Trobe Sport Sta	a Trobe Sport Stadium								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away			
FC Tekkerslovakia	White have a BYE.								
Monday Men's Futs (February - July 202		Mon 26 Feb 2024	18:15	Court 2	Donkey Punches	Fake Madrid			
Monday Men's Futs (February - July 202		Mon 26 Feb 2024	18:15	Court 3	Service 8's	No More Lawsuits			
Monday Men's Futs (February - July 202		Mon 26 Feb 2024	19:00	Court 2	A Team	Rattled			
Monday Men's Futs (February - July 202		Mon 26 Feb 2024	19:00	Court 3	KFC	GIGI FC			
Monday Men's Futs (February - July 202		Mon 26 Feb 2024	19:45	Court 2	mChum	Preston FC			
Monday Men's Futs (February - July 202		Mon 26 Feb 2024	19:45	Court 3	Real Average	Harami FC			
Monday Men's Futs (February - July 202		Mon 26 Feb 2024	20:30	Court 2	Shambles	WDW			

Page 1 of 10

Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 26 Feb 2024	20:30	Court 3	Athletico Legal	Bobcats FC
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 26 Feb 2024	21:15	Court 2	Froff FC	Tekkerslovakia Blue
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 04 Mar 2024	18:15	Court 2	DB	KFC
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 04 Mar 2024	18:15	Court 3	Service 8's	Rattled
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 04 Mar 2024	19:00	Court 2	FC Tekkerslovakia White	Athletico Legal
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 04 Mar 2024	19:00	Court 3	Harami FC	A Team
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 04 Mar 2024	19:45	Court 2	Shambles	Froff FC
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 04 Mar 2024	19:45	Court 3	mChum	Real Average
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 04 Mar 2024	20:30	Court 2	Preston FC	Tekkerslovakia Blue
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 04 Mar 2024	20:30	Court 3	Bobcats FC	WDW
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 04 Mar 2024	21:15	Court 2	GIGI FC	Fake Madrid
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 04 Mar 2024	21:15	Court 3	No More Lawsuits	Donkey Punches
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	19:05	Court 1	KFC	WDW
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	19:05	Court 2	mChum	Rattled
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 1	FC Tekkerslovakia White	Tekkerslovakia Blue

Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 2	Shambles	Real Average
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 3	Preston FC	Brazil
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	20:35	Court 1	Fake Madrid	No More Lawsuits
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	20:35	Court 2	Donkey Punches	Athletico Legal
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	20:35	Court 3	Bobcats FC	A Team
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	21:20	Court 1	Service 8's	The Pack of Lone Wolves
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	21:20	Court 2	Froff FC	Harami FC
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 18 Mar 2024	21:20	Court 3	DB	GIGI FC
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	19:05	Court 1	Real Average	KFC
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	19:05	Court 2	Rattled	WDW
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 1	Shambles	Preston FC
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 2	mChum	Bobcats FC
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 3	Froff FC	Service 8's
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	20:35	Court 1	Tekkerslovakia Blue	Brazil
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	20:35	Court 2	FC Tekkerslovakia White	A Team

Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	20:35	Court 3	Athletico Legal	No More Lawsuits
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	21:20	Court 1	Fake Madrid	The Pack of Lone Wolves
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	21:20	Court 2	Harami FC	GIGI FC
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Mon 25 Mar 2024	21:20	Court 3	Donkey Punches	DB

## Round 5 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Donkey Punches have a	a BYE.							
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 08 Apr 2024	19:05	Court 1	Rattled	Kebabs On Grass FC		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 08 Apr 2024	19:05	Court 2	Service 8's	The Pack of Lone Wolves		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 08 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 1	No More Lawsuits	DB		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 08 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 2	Athletico Legal	Fake Madrid		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 08 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 3	Shambles	KFC		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 08 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 1	Preston FC	mChum		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 08 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 2	WDW	Real Average		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 08 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 3	Froff FC	Brazil		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 08 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 1	Bobcats FC	Tekkerslovakia Blue		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 08 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 2	GIGI FC	A Team		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 08 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 3	FC Tekkerslovakia White	Harami FC		

## Round 6 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Fake Madrid have a BY	E.							
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 15 Apr 2024	19:05	Court 1	DB	Athletico Legal		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 15 Apr 2024	19:05	Court 2	Kebabs On Grass FC	KFC		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 15 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 1	Donkey Punches	Service 8's		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 15 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 2	The Pack of Lone Wolves	No More Lawsuits		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 15 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 3	mChum	WDW		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 15 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 1	Real Average	Shambles		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	A	Mon 15 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 2	Rattled	Preston FC		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 15 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 3	A Team	FC Tekkerslovakia White		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 15 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 1	Brazil	Harami FC		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 15 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 2	Froff FC	Bobcats FC		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 15 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 3	Tekkerslovakia Blue	GIGI FC		

## Round 7 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
Service 8's have a BYE.								
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 22 Apr 2024	19:05	Court 1	Athletico Legal	The Pack of Lone Wolves		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 22 Apr 2024	19:05	Court 2	Fake Madrid	DB		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 22 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 1	Preston FC	Kebabs On Grass FC		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 22 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 2	No More Lawsuits	Donkey Punches		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	А	Mon 22 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 3	WDW	Rattled		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	А	Mon 22 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 1	Shambles	mChum		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	А	Mon 22 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 2	KFC	Real Average		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 22 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 3	FC Tekkerslovakia White	Tekkerslovakia Blue		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 22 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 1	Harami FC	A Team		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 22 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 2	Bobcats FC	Brazil		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 22 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 3	GIGI FC	Froff FC		

## Round 8 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
DB have a BYE.	# # ##################################							
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 29 Apr 2024	19:05	Court 1	Donkey Punches	Athletico Legal		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 29 Apr 2024	19:05	Court 2	Service 8's	No More Lawsuits		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 29 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 1	The Pack of Lone Wolves	Fake Madrid		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 29 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 2	Kebabs On Grass FC	Real Average		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 29 Apr 2024	19:50	Court 3	Brazil	A Team		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	А	Mon 29 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 1	Rattled	Shambles		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	A	Mon 29 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 2	Preston FC	WDW		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 29 Apr 2024	20:35	Court 3	Froff FC	FC Tekkerslovakia White		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 29 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 1	Bobcats FC	GIGI FC		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 29 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 2	Tekkerslovakia Blue	Harami FC		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	A	Mon 29 Apr 2024	21:20	Court 3	mChum	KFC		

## Round 9 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium							
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away	
No More Lawsuits have	a BYE.						
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 06 May 2024	19:05	Court 1	WDW	Kebabs On Grass FC	
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 06 May 2024	19:05	Court 2	Fake Madrid	Donkey Punches	
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 06 May 2024	19:50	Court 1	Athletico Legal	Service 8's	
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 06 May 2024	19:50	Court 2	DB	The Pack of Lone Wolves	
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 06 May 2024	19:50	Court 3	A Team	Tekkerslovakia Blue	
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 06 May 2024	20:35	Court 1	Real Average	mChum	
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 06 May 2024	20:35	Court 2	KFC	Rattled	
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 06 May 2024	20:35	Court 3	GIGI FC	Brazil	
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 06 May 2024	21:20	Court 1	Harami FC	Froff FC	
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 06 May 2024	21:20	Court 2	FC Tekkerslovakia White	Bobcats FC	
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	A	Mon 06 May 2024	21:20	Court 3	Shambles	Preston FC	

## Round 10 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

La Trobe Sport Stadium								
Division	Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	Home	Away		
The Pack of Lone Wolve	es have a BYE.							
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 13 May 2024	19:05	Court 1	No More Lawsuits	Athletico Legal		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 13 May 2024	19:05	Court 2	Froff FC	A Team		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 13 May 2024	19:50	Court 1	Donkey Punches	DB		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	С	Mon 13 May 2024	19:50	Court 2	Service 8's	Fake Madrid		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 13 May 2024	19:50	Court 3	Rattled	Real Average		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 13 May 2024	20:35	Court 1	Preston FC	KFC		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 13 May 2024	20:35	Court 2	WDW	Shambles		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 13 May 2024	20:35	Court 3	GIGI FC	FC Tekkerslovakia White		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 13 May 2024	21:20	Court 1	Brazil	Tekkerslovakia Blue		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	Α	Mon 13 May 2024	21:20	Court 2	Kebabs On Grass FC	mChum		
Monday Men's Futsal (February - July 2024)	В	Mon 13 May 2024	21:20	Court 3	Bobcats FC	Harami FC		